
BERNARD CUP - SAT GS

MEN  MASTERS GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Saturday  4/ 6/2024 Start Time 10:00 / 11:45

FAR WEST DIVISION

TEAM PALISADES TAHOE

PALISADES TAHOE 

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name NAT Class  St # Bib Name NAT Class

1  82 Barnett, Robert 12 42  103 Hlubucek, Mark 8

2  93 Merritt, Don 12 43  292 Lada Munoz, Wenceslao OP 8

3  253 Beck, Ron 11 44  257 Bailey, Kenneth 8

4  90 Simmons, Dan 11 45  186 Vingralek, Radek OP 7

5  122 Colton, Bradley 11 46  52 Farnedi, Daniele OP 7

6  295 Blumenfeld, Joan 10 47  293 Yim, Dennis 7

7  127 Colton, Judy 10 48  254 Heller, Robert-Philippe 7

8  24 Crowell, Samuel 10 49  326 Sanchirico, James 6

9  115 Hicks, Bob 10 50  360 Jacob, Oren 6

10  187 Shellhammer, Jeff 10 51  335 Metzger, Keith 6

11  196 Crezee, George 10 52  366 R Torres, Esteban 6

12  146 Doolin, Corey 10 53  355 Yoo, Hun Jong 5

13  199 Smith, Brian 10 54  7M Cronin-wilton, Seth OP 5

14  277 Smith, Paul 10 55  3M Shklovski, Mike OP 5

15  328 Evart, Brett 10 56  346 Chrissinger, Theodore 5

16  1L Crowell, Linda OP 9 57  2M Ritchie, Ryan OP 5

17  77 Lewis, Deb OP 9 58  325 Beug, Justin 5

18  2L Gieske, Nancy OP 8 59  925 Chan, Will 4

19  67 Braun, Ingrid 7 60  99 Palfini, Damian OP 4

20  926 Chen, Florence 6 61  365 Law, David OP 2

22  280 Sears, Katie OP 1 62  108 Ruben, Samuel OP 2

23  9M Fulton, Douglas OP 9 63  928 Peek, Jonas 1

24  266 Brake, Jim 9 64  927 Graham, Hayes 1

25  106 Malmsten, Scott 9 65  929 Peek, Riley 1

26  352 Leonakis, George 9 66  320 Head, Jeb 1

27  26 Laudenschlager, K Paul 9

28  161 Barnhart, John 9

29  149 Spear, Larry 9

30  134 Walker, Daniel 9

31  339 Canoun, Cary 9

32  60 Bergen, Rick 9

33  27 Palermo, Rees 9

34  276 Reeves, David 9

34a  930 Speakman, Rocky 9

35  345 Giovara, Joe USA 8

36  323 Fat, John 8

37  5M Braun, Michael OP 8

38  62 Butler, Hamish 8

39  307 Bard, Stephen 8

40  163 Swanson, Kirk OP 8

41  262 Piermarini, David OP 8
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